



Speak Life

- P. O. Box 51, Helena, Al. 35080
- (205) 588-0517
- SpeakLife@charter.net
- www.speaklifenation.org



Dear Sir or Ma'am

Please allow me to introduce to you Speak Life Empowerment Nation (Speak Life). It is a leading faith-based, holistic lifestyle, empowerment, and inspirational nonprofit organization that promotes stress relief for women. Speak Life's goal is to celebrate, rejuvenate, and inspire women to effectively counter stress through laughter, building healthy relationships with other women, continual motivation, encouragement, inspiration, and resources. We embrace the assignment to provide women with therapeutic encounters in person at our social gatherings and, virtually to address the whole women spirit, soul, and body.

To ensure consistency and commitment to creating an atmosphere and experience for women to be their best, authentic selves, Speak Life focuses on three impact areas: Our Spirit, Our Souls, and Our Bodies.

It is with great pleasure that we share who we are and what we do with you, and we would like to express our gratitude for the part that you play in our community. Previously successful initiatives have allowed us to achieve extraordinary results on behalf of resilient and phenomenal women. But since we are a nonprofit organization, we are completely reliant on the generosity of the community. Without the assistance of contributors, volunteers, and community members who believe in what we're doing, none of our activities would be possible.

We very humbly ask you to please consider making your best monetary tax-exempted donation to assist us in obtaining our goals and objectives to empower women. If you'd like to contribute, please visit our website at www.speaklifenation.org, and click the donation button at the top of the page or by CashApp at \$SpeakLifeNation. Tax-exempt ID is available upon donation completion and request. All support is greatly appreciated. We're just excited to get to work! Thank you for being a part of our community and our story. Remember, to always SPEAK LIFE!

Sincerely,

Crystal M. NeVille

Crystal M. NeVille, Founder